THE DATASHEET OF
AH2984-PG-B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AH2984
Document number: DS31698 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 10
December 2013

© Diodes Incorporated
AH2984
Ordering Information  (Note 9)
AH2984 - X G - X
Packing
B : BulkP : SIP-4L
Package Green
G : Green
13 : Tape & ReelY : SOT89-5L
Device
Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 9)
Bulk 13” Tape and Reel
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
AH2984-PG-B P SIP-4 1000 -B NA NA
AH2984-YG-13 Y SOT89-5 NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Note: 9. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/products/packages.html
Marking Information
(1) SIP-4
2984Part Number
(Top View)
Y WW X
X : Internal Code :  A~Z : Green
Y : Year : 0~9
WW : Week : 01~52, "52" represents
          52 and 53 week
(2) SOT89-5
1 2 3
5 74
(Top View)
Y : Year : 0~9
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : Internal code
A~Z : Green
a~z : 27~52 week;
z represents 52 and 53 week
XX : Identification code
XX  Y  W  X
Device Package Identification Code
AH2984 SOT89-5 K1
AH2984
Document number: DS31698 Rev. 4 - 2
8 of 10
December 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AH2984
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm.)
(1) Package type: SIP-4L
A
E
D J
FL1
b1